
Date Start Length Component Title Date Start Length Component Title

Tues 16 Apr 09:00 TBA Spanish Speaking  (H) Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator (F)

Mon 22 Apr TBA TBA Portuguese Speaking (H) Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator (F)

Wed 24 Apr TBA TBA Turkish Speaking (H)

TBA TBA TBA Arabic Speaking (H) Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:45/01:00 Spanish List/Read Test Tier H

Tue 04 Jun 13:00 01:45 History/Superpower/AS&NE

Mon 29 Apr 09:00 TBA French Speaking (F)

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Human Environment

Tues 30 Apr 09:00 TBA French Speaking (F) Wed 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 Statistics

Wed 1 May 09:00 TBA French Speaking (H) Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2

Thurs 2 May 09:00 TBA French Speaking (H) Thu 06 Jun 13:00 Contingency Session (students please keep this afternoon free)

Fri 3 May 13:00 02:00 BTEC Travel & Tourism Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:45 Biology Paper 2 Tier H/F

Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:15 Comb Science Biology P2H/F

Tues 7 May 09:00 02:00 BTEC Health & Social Care

Tues 7 May 01:00 01:30 BTEC Construction Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator (F)

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 Maths Calculator (H) 

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper 1 Tier H/F Mon 10 Jun 13:00 01:15 Spanish Writing (H)

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 Comb Science Biology P1H/F Mon 10 Jun 13:00 01:30 Creative Imedi - IND Wtn

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1 Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2 H/F

Mon 13 May 13:00 01:50 Turkish List/Read (H) Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 Comb Science Chemistry P2H/F

Mon 13 May 13:00 01:15 Sport: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn Tue 11 Jun 11:15

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Tue 14 May 09:00 01:20 French List/Read (F) Tue 11 Jun 13:00 01:20 History Weimar & Nazi Germany

Tue 14 May 09:00 01:45 French List/Read (H)

Wed 12 Jun 13:00 00:45/01:00 Portuguese List/Read (H)

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:15 History Crime & Punishment

Wed 15 May 13:00 01:30 Computer Science Principles Thu 13 June 13:00 01:30 Music Technology

Wed 15 May 13:00 00:45/01:05 Arabic List/Read (H) Thu 13 June 13:00

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 Maths Non Calculator (F) Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Investigations

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 Maths Non Calculator (H) Fri 14 Jun 11:00 01:30 Interactive Media

Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:45 Physics Paper 2  H/F

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H/F Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:15 Comb Science Physics P2H/F

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 Comb Science Chemistry P1H/F

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:30 Geography The Physical Enviro Mon 17 Jun 13:00 01:30 Statistics

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 English Literature Paper 2 Tue 18 Jun 13:00 01:20 Portuguese Writing (H)

Mon 20 May 13:00 01:25 Turkish Writing (H) 

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 Further Maths Paper 2

Tue 21 May 13:00 02:00 ComSci/App Comp.Think

Thurs 20 June 09:00 01:20 Hospitality & Catering (Onscreen)

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 Physics Paper 1 Tier H/F

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 Comb Science Physics P1H/F Wed 26 Jun

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1

Thu 23 May 13:00 01:25 Arabic Writing (H)

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15/01:00 French Writing  H/F

Contingency DAY (students please keep this ENTIRE day free)

Y11 EXAM Timetable Summer 2024

Clash students in the Library

Contingency Session (students please keep this afternoon free)

HALF TERM


